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CID
290282#
290823#
290677#
290824#
290451#
290203#
290286#
290678#
290679#
290379#
290535A
290862

290295#
290475#
290536#
290106#
295269#
290537#
290100#
290047#
290317#
290259#
290447#
290101#
290225

290826#
290428

290048#
290302#
290828#
290102#
290778#
290070#
290176#
290484#
290433#
290148#

290083#
290829#
290243#
290656#
290380#
290657#
290543

290830#
290260#
290296#
290957#

www.fema.gov/cis/MO.html

Federal Emergency Management Agency

Community Status Book Report

Communities Participating in the National Flood Program

Community Name
PERRYVILLE, CITY OF
PETTIS COUNTY *
PEVELY, CITY OF
PHELPS COUNTY*
PIEDMONT, CITY OF
PIERCE CITY, CITY OF
PIKE COUNTY *

PILOT GROVE, CITY OF
PILOT KNOB, CITY OF
PINE LAWN, CITY OF
PINEVILLE, CITY OF
PINHOOK, VILLAGE OF
THE VILLAGE OF PINHOOK HAS

ADOPTED THE MISSISSIPPI COUNTY

(290781) FIRM.
PLATTE CITY, CITY OF

PLATTE COUNTY*

PLATTE WOODS, CITY OF
PLATTSBURG, CITY OF
PLEASANT HILL, CITY OF
PLEASANT HOPE, CITY OF
PLEASANT VALLEY, CITY OF
POPLAR BLUFF, CITY OF
PORTAGE DES SIOUX, CITY OF
PORTAGEVILLE, CITY OF
POTOSI, CITY OF
PRATHERSVILLE, VILLAGE OF
PRINCETON, CITY OF
PULASKI COUNTY *
PUXICO, CITY OF

QULIN, CITY OF

RALLS COUNTY *
RANDOLPH COUNTY *
RANDOLPH, VILLAGE OF
RAY COUNTY *

RAYMORE, CITY OF
RAYTOWN, CITY OF
REDINGS MILL, VILLAGE OF
REEDS SPRING, CITY OF
REPUBLIC, CITY OF

Annexations in Christian County
REVERE, VILLAGE OF
REYNOLDS COUNTY*
RHINELAND, TOWN OF
RICHLAND, CITY OF
RICHMOND HEIGHTS, CITY OF
RICHMOND, CITY OF
RIDGEWAY, CITY OF

RIPLEY COUNTY*

RISCO, CITY OF

RIVERSIDE, CITY OF
RIVERVIEW ESTATES, VILLAGE OF

http://www .fema.gov/cis/MO.html

MISSOURI

Init FHBM
County Identified
PERRY COUNTY 01/16/76
PETTIS COUNTY 12/15/83
JEFFERSON COUNTY 10/29/76
PHELPS COUNTY 09/05/84
WAYNE COUNTY 03/05/74
LAWRENCE COUNTY 05/17/74
PIKE COUNTY 08/11/81
COOPER COUNTY 07/25/75
IRON COUNTY 02/14/75
ST. LOUIS COUNTY 04/05/74
MCDONALD COUNTY 04/18/75
MISSISSIPPI COUNTY
PLATTE COUNTY 12/14/73
PLATTE COUNTY
PLATTE COUNTY 11/12/76
CLINTON COUNTY 05/24/74
CASS COUNTY 09/15/72
POLK COUNTY 10/29/76
CLAY COUNTY 03/15/74
BUTLER COUNTY 03/08/74
ST. CHARLES COUNTY 12/28/73
NEW MADRID COUNTY 01/09/74
WASHINGTON COUNTY 12/28/73
CLAY COUNTY 02/18/77
MERCER COUNTY 06/07/74
PULASKI COUNTY 09/30/83
STODDARD COUNTY 03/08/74
BUTLER COUNTY 12/20/74
RALLS COUNTY 12/23/80
RANDOLPH COUNTY 09/30/83
CLAY COUNTY
RAY COUNTY 05/01/79
CASS COUNTY 12127174
JACKSON COUNTY 12/21/73
NEWTON COUNTY 12/06/74
STONE COUNTY 10/18/74
CHRISTIAN 04/05/74
COUNTY/GREENE COUNTY
CLARK COUNTY 01/10/75
REYNOLDS COUNTY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY 01/21/77
PULASKI COUNTY 01/03/75
ST. LOUIS COUNTY 12/21/73
RAY COUNTY 10/22/76
HARRISON COUNTY 04/18/75
RIPLEY COUNTY
NEW MADRID COUNTY 11/29/74
PLATTE COUNTY 11/30/73

CASS COUNTY
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Init FIRM
Identified
08/02/11
05/01/94
09/18/85
02/01/87
09/30/88
10/15/81
04/19/10
05/03/11
04/16/90
08/02/95
05/03/10

05/15/78
12/18/79
04/02/15
02/02/83
09/15/72
08/18/04
07/18/77
02/04/81
04/01/77
12/04/79
09/04/85
11/15/78
02/14/76
04/17/85
07/17/86
10/15/81
04/19/10
04/01/10
07/18/77
01/19/83
05/15/86
09/15/78
03/04/85
09/18/85
06/04/80

02/16/12
09/30/88
09/04/86
05/03/10
05/16/77
05/01/99
03/25/77
01/17/86
08/03/81
09/30/77
03/16/06

Curr Eff
Map Date
08/02/11(M)
05/01/94(L)
04/05/06(M)
02/20/08(M)
06/16/11
08/02/12
04/19/10
05/03/11(M)
02/16/06(M)
02/04/15(M)
05/03/10(M)

04/02/15
04/02/15
(NSFHA)
04/04/11
01/02/13
09/17/10
08/03/15
11/26/10
08/02/96
11/02/90
12/19/06(M)
08/03/15
05/14/76
05/03/10
07/17/86(M)
11/26/10
04/19/10
04/01/10(L)
08/03/15
06/19/12
01/02/13
09/29/06
11/26/10
05/20/10(M)
12/17/10

(NSFHA)
09/30/88(M)
05/18/09(M)

02/04/15
06/19/12
03/25/77(M)
01/17/86
08/03/81
04/02/15
01/02/13

Reg-Emer
Date Tribal
08/04/83 No
05/01/94 No
09/18/85 No
02/01/87 No
09/30/88 No
12/28/93 No
05/01/89 No
11/24/08 No
04/16/90 No
01/03/85 No
05/03/10 No
11/28/97 No
05/15/78 No
12/18/79 No
01/26/83 No
02/02/83 No
09/15/72 No
01/29/08 No
07/18/77 No
02/04/81 No
04/01/77 No
12/04/79 No
09/04/85 No
11/15/78 No
02/14/76 No
04/17/85 No
07/17/86 No
10/15/81 No
05/01/89 No
04/01/10 No
07/18/77 No
01/19/83 No
05/15/86 No
09/15/78 No
03/04/85 No
09/18/85 No
06/04/80 No
08/04/83 No
03/01/93 No
10/24/86 No
09/10/84 No
05/16/77 No
05/01/99 No
03/25/77 No
09/29/86 No
08/03/81 No
09/30/77 No
10/22/08 No
08/04/2015
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